
NUMBER 26 BI-WEEKLY INSURANCE
PAYROLL PERIOD OF DAYS DATE TIME PAY DATES DEDUCTIONS

June 27 - July 8 10 Fri 7/8 3:00 PM Friday, July 15, 2022 No Insurance

July 11 - July 22 10 Fri 7/22 3:00 PM Friday, July 29, 2022 1
July 25 - August 5 10 Fri 8/5 3:00 PM Friday, August 12, 2022 2
August 8 - August 19 10 Fri 8/19 3:00 PM Friday, August 26, 2022 3
August 22 - September 2 10 Fri 9/2 3:00 PM Friday, September 9, 2022 4 Administrator on Assignment
September 5 - September 16 10 Fri 9/16 3:00 PM Friday, September 23, 2022 5 Asst Director
September 19 - September 30 10 Fri 9/30 3:00 PM Friday, October 7, 2022 6 Asst Supt, Acct & Innov, COS
October 3 - October 14 10 Fri 10/14 3:00 PM Friday, October 21, 2022 7 Asst Supt, Equity, Diversity
October 17 - October 28 10 Fri 10/28 3:00 PM Friday, November 4, 2022 8 Asst Supt, Operations
October 31 - November 11 10 Fri 11/11 3:00 PM Friday, November 18, 2022 9 Asst Supt., CTE
November 14 - November 25 10 Tue 11/22 3:00 PM Friday, December 2, 2022 10 Chief Academic Officer
November 28 - December 09 10 Fri 12/9 3:00 PM Friday, December 16, 2022 11 Coord, Literacy & Virtual
December 12 - December 23 10 Fri 12/16 3:00 PM Tuesday, January 3, 2023 12 Coordinator Enrollment/Attend
December 26 - January 6 10 Fri 1/6 3:00 PM Friday, January 13, 2023 No Insurance Director
January 09 - January 20 10 Fri 1/20 3:00 PM Friday, January 27, 2023 13 Director, Bilingual
January 23 - February 3 10 Fri 2/3 3:00 PM Friday, February 10, 2023 14 Director, CTE & Adult Ed
February 6 - February 17 10 Fri 2/17 3:00 PM Friday, February 24, 2023 15 Director, Curriculum
February 20 - March 3 10 Fri 3/3 3:00 PM Friday, March 10, 2023 16 Director, Gov't Funded Program
March 6 - March 17 10 Fri 3/17 3:00 PM Friday, March 24, 2023 17 Director, Profess Learning
March 20 - March 31 10 Fri 3/31 3:00 PM Thursday, April 6, 2023 18 Director, School Learning
April 3 - April 14 10 Fri 4/14 3:00 PM Friday, April 21, 2023 19 Director, Special Needs
April 17 - April 28 10 Fri 4/28 3:00 PM Friday, May 5, 2023 20 Director, Student Learning
May 1 - May 12 10 Fri 5/12 3:00 PM Friday, May 19, 2023 21 Director, Talent Mgmt & Proj
May 15 - May 26 10 Fri 5/26 3:00 PM Friday, June 2, 2023 22 Factl, Restorative Justice
May 29 - June 09 10 Fri 6/9 3:00 PM Friday, June 16, 2023 23 Head Counselor, High School
June 12 - June 23 10 Fri 6/23 3:00 PM Friday, June 30, 2023 24 High School Principal
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